
  
08/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
118 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:50 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:56 AM GREEN MEADOW CT & NW 137TH ST
3 6:57 AM HUNTER DR & NW 137TH ST
4 6:58 AM HUNTER CT & HUNTER DR
5 7:01 AM OAK VALLEY DR & CHINKAPIN CIR
6 7:02 AM OAK VALLEY PLAYGROUND
7 7:08 AM N COPPER RIDGE DR & NW 133RD ST
8 7:10 AM N COPPER RIDGE DR & N SHADOW BROOK CT
9 7:13 AM KENTUCKY AVE & BENT OAK CT
10 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
11 7:18 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
118 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:02 PM 2401 KENTUCKY AVE
4 3:07 PM N COPPER RIDGE DR & N SHADOW BROOK CT
5 3:08 PM N COPPER RIDGE DR & NW 133RD ST
6 3:13 PM OAK VALLEY DR & CHINKAPIN CIR
7 3:13 PM OAK VALLEY PLAYGROUND
8 3:15 PM GREEN MEADOW CT & NW 137TH ST
9 3:16 PM HUNTER DR & NW 137TH ST
10 3:17 PM HUNTER CT & HUNTER DR
11 3:35 PM SIEGRIST     


